Product: 7965ENH
Cat 6 Cable, U/UTP, LSZH, 4 Pair, AWG 23, Indoor CPR Eca
Product Description
CAT6 (250MHz), 4-Pair, U/UTP Unshielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AWG solid bare copper conductors, Polyethylene insulation, Nonbonded-Pair,
LSZH jacket, CPR Eca
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Horizontal and building backbone cable; Support current and future Category 6 and 5e applications, such as: 1000Base - T (Gigabit

Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2004-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Burning Load: 455 kJ/m
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max.
Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 (EN 61034-2) (VDE 0482-1034) - Smoke Density
Min. Transmittance: IEC 61034-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
7965ENH.00B100 Blue Flat Box 100 m 8719605017185
7965ENH.00305 Blue Reel 305 m 8719605017147
7965ENH.00A305 Blue Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017178
7965ENH.00500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605017161
7965ENH.001000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605017130
7965ENH.01305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605017208
7965ENH.01A305 Gray Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017239
7965ENH.01500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605017222
7965ENH.011000 Gray Reel 1,000 m 8719605017192
7965ENH.003050 Gray Reel 3,050 m 8719605017154
7965ENH.06305 Green Reel 305 m 8719605017314
7965ENH.06A305 Green Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017321
7965ENH.05A305 Orange Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017307
7965ENH.03A305 Purple Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017277
7965ENH.03305 Purple Reel 305 m 8719605017253
7965ENH.03500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605017260
7965ENH.04A305 White Reel-in-Box 305 m 8719605017291
7965ENH.041000 White Reel 1,000 m 8719605017284
7965ENH.07305 Yellow Reel 305 m 8719605170149
Product Notes
Notes: Electrical values are expected performance based on cable testing and representative performance within a typical Belden system.
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.245 Revision Date: 09-30-2020